14
Size
(Height, Width)
ZVL ZVL60-10-20L 60 10 20 0V 4U, ½Rack
ZVL ZVL100-10-20L 100 10 40 0V 4U, ½Rack
ZVL ZVL100-10-40L 100 10 40 0V 4U, ¾Rack
ZVL ZVL100-10-80L 100 10 80 0V 4U, ½Rack
ZVL ZVL100-150-20L 100 150 20 0V 4U, ½Rack
ZVL ZVL150-10-100L 150 10 100 0V 4U, ½Rack
ZVL ZVL200-10-40L 200 10 40 0V 4U, ½Rack
ZVL ZVL200-150-40L 200 150 40 0V 4U, ½Rack
ZVL ZVL300-10-100L 300 10 100 0V 4U, ¾Rack
ZVL ZVL300-150-40L 300 150 40 0V 4U, ¾Rack
ZVL SELECTOR GUIDE
ZVL XXX - YY - ZZZ
XXX -POWER  |  YY - VOLTAGE  |  ZZZ - CURRENT
Series Model # Power (W) Voltage (Vdc) Current (Adc) VMIN at IMAX